
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No.  
47 
56 
69 
45 
93 
7 

59 
58 

384 
14 
27 
73 
44 
21 
19 

456 
348 
15 
37 

192 
11 
60 
75 
6 
5 

89 
156 

36 
63 

Name  
Richard  Cooper 
Adam McLean 
Petr Najman 
Marek Cerveny 
Niko Tanskanen 
Gary Johnson 
Darryl Tweed 
Matej Vit 
Mauro Poncini 
Ilja Caljouw 
Rico  Vetter 
David  Brook 
Sebastian Frotscher 
Thomas Wendel 
Mikko Uski 
Wesley Ankersmid 
Mathieu Rieder 
Miika Viiperi 
Karel Brandtner 
Jonas Stracke 
Daniel Chovanec 
Erno Kivimäki 
Thierry Vanhollebeke 
Olli Konttinen 
Osvaldas Lazdauskas 
Martin Bača 
Brian Fuidge 

Juho Kantola 
Michael Mace 

Class  
IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

Laps  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

5 
3 

Total Tm  
19:09.925 
19:10.391 
19:30.598 
19:43.566 
19:44.033 
19:44.461 
19:44.590 
20:01.709 
20:01.847 
20:14.161 
20:14.240 
20:14.895 
20:21.907 
20:28.602 
20:28.987 
20:36.301 
20:43.510 
20:43.897 
20:44.503 
21:01.866 
21:04.689 
21:06.370 
21:07.652 
21:08.532 
21:12.064 
19:33.237 
20:01.103 

10:06.217 
6:31.614 

Diff  

0.466 
20.673 
33.641 
34.108 
34.536 
34.665 
51.784 
51.922 

1:04.236 
1:04.315 
1:04.970 
1:11.982 
1:18.677 
1:19.062 
1:26.376 
1:33.585 
1:33.972 
1:34.578 
1:51.941 
1:54.764 
1:56.445 
1:57.727 
1:58.607 
2:02.139 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap  

0.466 
20.207 
12.968 
0.467 
0.428 
0.129 

17.119 
0.138 

12.314 
0.079 
0.655 
7.012 
6.695 
0.385 
7.314 
7.209 
0.387 
0.606 

17.363 
2.823 
1.681 
1.282 
0.880 
3.532 
1 Lap 

27.866 

Best Tm  
1:53.429 
1:53.744 
1:55.679 
1:56.623 
1:56.994 
1:56.619 
1:57.004 
1:58.299 
1:58.441 
1:59.428 
1:59.406 
1:59.452 
2:00.527 
2:01.073 
2:01.577 
2:02.032 
2:02.651 
2:02.166 
2:01.907 
2:03.737 
2:04.187 
2:04.422 
2:04.321 
2:05.632 
2:04.433 
2:07.668 
2:11.469 

1:59.258 
2:06.061 

In Lap  
6 
6 
3 

10 
5 

10 
6 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
8 

10 
7 
6 

10 
9 

10 
10 
2 

10 
5 
5 

2 
2 

Engine  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Ducati 
Triumph 

Club  
Russell Racing 
Performance Racing Achterhoek 
Laserscanning Europe by PSB Motorsport 
WRP Wepol Racing Parts 
HRT Racing 
Team Schleizer Dreieck 
Never be clever racing 
TME Racing 
Delmo Racing 
Performance Racing Achterhoek 
Vetter Racing Performance by SIEVI 
brooksuspension.com 
Team Schleizer Dreieck 
TMG21 Racing Team 
Team Vuokrakontti 
Performance Racing Achterhoek 
RIM racing team 
Track punk racing 
Blue Garage Racing 
Hepelmann Motorsport 
VK Racing 
OKKE Racing 
Racing Tich 
OKKE Racing 
KreditoSaurus Racing 
VK Racing 
Royal Navy Royal Marines Road Racing Team 

Ducati JK36 Racing 
Mike Mace Racing  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.7.2025 15.05.49 

Race director: Kai Pasanen 

SML supervisor: Outi Kalliomäki 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Realmec oy 

59. Imatranajo 
IRRC Supersport 600 

IRRC SSP Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:40:36 

Imatra 4,950 km 

6.7.2025 14:30 
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Pos  
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No.  
28 
38 

113 

Name  
Ari-Petteri Kuivalainen 
Erno Kostamo 
Jonathan Lesceux 

Class  
IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

IRRC SSP 600 

Laps  
1 

Total Tm  
2:14.835 

Diff  
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap  Best Tm  
2:10.739 

In Lap  
1 
0 
0 

Engine  
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Club  
Kuopion moottorikerho/ MopoUkot ry 
Parker car transport racing LTD 
JLJ RACING TEAM 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.7.2025 15.05.49 

Race director: Kai Pasanen 

SML supervisor: Outi Kalliomäki 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Realmec oy 
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